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1020
1045
1238
1124
1234
5361
1260
1149
1175
1033

1112
1111
1143
1021
1190
1067
1103
1211
1005
1246
1076
1148
1182
1114
1199
1231
1230
1113
1214
1171
1037
1018
1070

1043
1185
1165
1161
1006
1248
1077
1235
1183
1125
5335

ATHLET

KOZYRIEV VLAD
ZAPIPHZ EYZTPATIOZ
KOYTAH AIKATEPINH
PATSOURAS EVAGGELOS
2MANTOYPOZ ©ANOZ
KAPATEQPIOX ATTEAOZ
PAMPOULIS STELIOS
TERZAKIS GIORGOS
NTAMKAZ ANAPEAX

CHRONOPOULOS
KONSTANTINOS

SAPARI KATE

PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
ANTQONOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
KATSOULIS DIMITRIOS
PRODROMOU EVANGELOS
FOTOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
KRITIKOS MARKOS
FEPAKAKHZ ZTAYPOZ
STAMATIS TRIBONIAS
EAIMANTZIAHZ METPOX
ANGELOPOULOS SPYROS
KALLIORAS STEFANOS
BOUNTOUVAS DIMITRIOS
KOUTOUVALIS LEONIDAS
KAVAKOPOULOU RENA
TZAMNEAAZ AHMHTPHZ
MMABAZ MIATIAAHZ
DIAKROUSIS KONSTANTINOS
AITEAONOYAOY EAENH
NIKOAAKOTIOYAOZ N'EQPTIOZ
KOYTOYTIHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNOTZIOZ IOANNHZ

ANGELOS KATSOULIS ANGELOS
KATSOULIS

NIKOLIDAKIS ALEXANDROS
CHRISTOFIDIS NIKOS
MMNAXAEKHZ IQANNHZ
AEATZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KIKIS BILL

AAPMAPOZ KONZTANTINOZ
GERASIMIDIS VANGELIS
2KAANTZOlANNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
DEPASTAS ANTONIS
PATSOURA DIMITRA
KOSMIDIS STELIOS
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TIME

00:35:37.169
00:35:45.868
00:36:17.750
00:37:12.388
00:37:12.659
00:38:09.389
00:38:28.588
00:38:53.578
00:38:57.123
00:39:08.969

00:39:29.188
00:39:39.059
00:40:01.348
00:40:11.849
00:41:04.018
00:41:21.358
00:41:46.739
00:41:53.098
00:42:29.218
00:42:35.548
00:42:38.908
00:42:49.019
00:43:20.218
00:43:37.499
00:43:49.678
00:44:09.058
00:44:09.419
00:44:13.978
00:44:45.687
00:45:12.718
00:45:37.138
00:45:57.118
00:46:06.149

00:46:26.159
00:46:26.308
00:46:45.599
00:46:45.659
00:46:45.778
00:46:48.087
00:46:56.398
00:46:56.609
00:46:56.638
00:47:07.619
00:47:20.638

NTIME

00:35:33.383
00:35:42.081
00:36:16.003
00:37:11.181
00:37:11.361
00:38:05.842
00:38:26.181
00:38:49.131
00:38:52.796
00:39:07.072

00:39:26.992
00:39:37.761
00:39:56.001
00:40:10.342
00:41:01.461
00:41:15.471
00:41:42.082
00:41:45.562
00:42:22.370
00:42:31.310
00:42:34.791
00:42:45.083
00:43:18.590
00:43:33.023
00:43:48.201
00:44:07.820
00:44:07.762
00:44:08.151
00:44:39.530
00:44:48.591
00:45:31.342
00:45:52.281
00:45:58.012

00:46:20.063
00:46:20.061
00:46:26.962
00:46:26.272
00:46:35.332
00:46:38.510
00:46:45.021
00:46:48.592
00:46:54.951
00:47:06.203
00:47:03.772
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60
61
12
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63
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65
66
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68
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70
14
71
72
73
74

1280
1154
1259
1109
1015
1172
1100
1215
5337
5358
1255
1298
1068
1254
1059
1080
1034
1092
1132

1186
1270
1191
5360
1116
1030
5328
1023
1227
1106
1212
1163
1107
1141
1237
5162
1049
1039
5356
1210
1129
1145
1242
1158
1008

ATHLET

MAMMNA XPYZANGH
STAFYLARAKIS AFENTOULIS
TRIANTAFILLOU NIKOS
TSAKAS ANGELOS
STABELOS ALEXANDROS
ANE=OIOYAOZ MANATQTHX
MARKOPOULOS PANOS
AMNOZTOAIAQY ATTEAIKH
TZIMAS THODORIS
MHTZAKQOY =ANGH
CHOUVARDAS VASILLIS
KHIMOZ 2MNYPOX

XANATZH AAEZANAPA
XOYBAPAAZ TQPIOz
KONOMI ANTONIOS

TAAIOZ AIMIAIANOZ
TSOUMAS VASILIOS
VOSNAKIS VASILIOS

KOYMIMAPOITOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIOX

ZEIMPEKIS GEORGIOS
RAFAIL ELENA
ROUBOGLOU CHRISTOS
MHTZAKOZ ZENO®QN
STAMATAKI MARTHA
SOULIOS KLEANTHIS
KONTONIKOLAOU GEORGE
KANAVOS DIMITRIS
AHMHTPHZ ZKAPAATOZ
TSIRIKOU MARIA
KONZTANTEAX INQPIrox
KOAIOZ ANOXTOAOZ
KARALIS MARIOS

DAGLA PANAGIOTA
PIZAKHZ XPHZTOZ
KAPANTOYMI TENTI
TSIFLAKOS LEONIDAS
VRANAS DIMITRIOS
ZETTA XPONH
TZIMMAIAPAZ AHMHTPHZ
SACHINOGLOU STEFANIA
STAVRINIDIS ION
KQXTAPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
PETLAKIS GIORGOS
KOSTAKIS ARGIRIS

GEN

T T EEIE TSI E TN TINS5 T

=T gL TMZL I EEIETEIIEITNTEEZEZITMTES ML

>
3

=TT TSI E TN IS S S S T

=T gL TN LI LTI ZSTITEEIESEIESE TN IS TS TZ

TIME

00:47:23.279
00:47:29.759
00:47:47.759
00:47:49.678
00:47:52.739
00:47:56.008
00:47:58.439
00:47:58.799
00:47:58.828
00:47:59.210
00:48:14.789
00:48:20.969
00:48:21.149
00:48:29.909
00:48:36.598
00:48:38.308
00:48:38.908
00:48:39.838
00:48:47.668

00:48:58.619
00:49:13.018
00:49:19.888
00:49:29.908
00:49:30.718
00:49:31.499
00:49:46.858
00:49:47.878
00:49:51.088
00:49:54.479
00:50:13.559
00:50:30.149
00:50:36.569
00:50:37.589
00:50:55.109
00:51:01.979
00:51:09.088
00:51:17.579
00:51:21.088
00:51:23.968
00:51:35.879
00:51:37.378
00:51:53.939
00:52:01.769
00:52:04.860

NTIME

00:47:16.942
00:47:28.311
00:47:43.222
00:47:39.141
00:47:34.673
00:47:35.181
00:47:53.632
00:47:52.612
00:47:53.421
00:47:52.183
00:48:07.973
00:48:15.141
00:48:15.321
00:48:22.252
00:48:24.651
00:48:34.852
00:48:34.072
00:48:34.161
00:48:35.571

00:48:53.783
00:49:11.861
00:49:04.792
00:49:22.371
00:49:24.591
00:49:31.499
00:49:38.061
00:49:38.691
00:49:34.191
00:49:49.041
00:50:06.472
00:50:10.972
00:50:31.612
00:50:27.981
00:50:45.832
00:50:54.861
00:51:02.001
00:51:15.743
00:51:02.271
00:51:16.041
00:51:28.582
00:51:21.291
00:51:49.103
00:51:46.102
00:52:03.707
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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75
15
76
77
78
79
80
16
17
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
18

19
88
89
90
91
92
93
20
21
94
95
22
96
23
97
98
24
25
99
100
101
102
26
103
104
105
106

BIB

1038
1200
1243
1257
1208
1206
1136
1261
1253
1195
1164
1189
1090
1236
1120
1170
1031

1217
1071
1144
1009
1249
1156
1157
1142
1084
1105
1128
1233
1232
1135
1134
1058
1097
1177
1017
1074
1098
1181
5338
1016
1131
1198
1146

ATHLET

STRUK MIROSLAW

MARKU DRANE

NAZIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FAXTAPINATOZ ZTEAIOX
NIKOAAQY TQPIroz
NAIOMYPHX XTAGHZ
NAOKAMAKHZ BAXIAHZ
GIANNIOTI XRISTIANNA
MAMABAZIAEIOY IQANNA
KASTANAS ARISTOTELIS
>AKEANAPHZ EYAITTEAOZ
SPANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS
PAPAKONSTADINOU ANDREAS
TZIXAHZ NMANATIQTHZ
NIORAS MATTHAIOS
KEIZIAHZ XPHXETOZ

ANAZTAZIATEQPIIAAQY
ANAZTAZIATEQPTIAAOY

ANAIMNQZTH BAZIAIKH
KAPATIANNHZ IQANNHZ
TSEPELOGLOU VICTOR
PARAVANTIS SOKRATIS
ATOZTOAOQOY IQANNHX
PAGALAKIS NIKOLAOS
GRIVAS STAMATHS

BENAKI ANNA

MELITSIOTI ZENIA
KARANDINOS GEORGIOS
KONTOGOURIS VASILEIOS
TEPZAKH POZAAIA
OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ
ATHANASOPOULOU ELENA
KALFAS SAVVAS
MAZAPAKIAHZ MIXAAHZ
KAPIMOYZH BIAAY
PEGEMIQTAKH MAPIA
FOTEINOS ELEFTHERIOS
PROTONOTARIOS KOSTAS
AAE=0IOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
BAAXOZ MANATQTHZ

ZOH KONZTANTINA
FOTEINOS STELIOS
FKPIMIMAZ POYAIAZ IAZONAZ
GKOLFIS DIMITRIOS
TSEPELOGLOU ALEXANDER

GEN
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TIME

00:52:06.298
00:52:11.878
00:52:12.388
00:52:20.908
00:52:26.668
00:52:26.908
00:52:28.768
00:52:34.198
00:52:35.098
00:52:38.459
00:52:38.698
00:52:39.148
00:52:54.058
00:52:57.598
00:53:06.420
00:53:11.338
00:53:11.519

00:53:13.618
00:53:14.729
00:53:21.808
00:53:29.729
00:53:40.889
00:53:42.208
00:53:42.478
00:53:47.758
00:53:55.559
00:53:59.008
00:54:02.848
00:54:06.688
00:54:07.289
00:54:13.408
00:54:13.888
00:54:16.348
00:54:20.998
00:54:22.829
00:54:44.309
00:54:58.738
00:54:59.879
00:55:12.028
00:55:12.719
00:55:15.418
00:55:16.168
00:55:19.379
00:55:24.389

NTIME

00:51:53.780
00:52:03.771
00:52:02.721
00:52:05.330
00:52:13.311
00:52:16.491
00:52:11.240
00:52:26.511
00:52:28.912
00:52:32.631
00:52:31.430
00:52:22.041
00:52:41.991
00:52:49.012
00:52:45.953
00:52:52.101

00:53:05.033
00:53:07.432
00:53:03.862
00:53:17.242
00:53:18.202
00:53:36.741
00:53:30.531
00:53:31.791
00:53:38.362
00:53:46.882
00:53:43.702
00:53:49.461
00:54:00.651
00:54:00.652
00:54:07.190
00:54:06.622
00:54:03.891
00:54:14.781
00:54:07.342
00:54:31.582
00:54:53.001
00:54:43.403
00:54:50.931
00:55:07.162
00:55:00.171
00:55:10.792
00:55:11.092
00:55:18.562
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139
140
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

CR
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
27

28

124
125
126
29

30

127
128
129
130
31

131
132
133
134
135
32

136
137
33
138
139
34
140
141
35

BIB

1258
1047
1228
1012
1063
1268
1007
1138
1127
1066
5331
1173
1197
1269
1213
1162
1089
1078

1121
1126
1123
1159
1133
1069
1203
1155
1178
1096
1209
1286
1035
1263
1094
1265
1050

1221
1147
1027
1028
1082
1048
1117
1064
1046

ATHLET

NTOVAS DIMITRIOS
PREKAS LEFTHERIS
NIKOAEAZ AAE=ANAPOZ
KOULOCHERIS VASILIS
ADAMOPOULOS CHRISTOS
GKOULIOUMIS AKIS

MARIC NEBOJSA

DIMITRIS TZALIGOPOULOS
DAGDELENIS SOTIRIOS
TZOKAS DIMITRIS
PASTELAS DANIEL
FEQPTIOY MNANATIQTHZ
VRETTAS IOANNIS
LEKKAS THEODORE
2TEQANIAHXE ATTEAOZ
KOYTZOYKOZ AEQNIAAX
TZAVELLAS PAVLOS

VACHAVIOLOU MARIA-
CHRISTINA

NAPENTZAKH XTEAAA-AEZMOINA

TSIFIS THANASSIS
STAMATELOS KONSTANTINOS
CHATZIS KONSTANTINOS
KOKOPE IM'EQPTIA
KONTOULI STELLA

BIAPAY KONZTANTINOZXZ
KYPIAZHXZ ATTEAOX
KAPAMNETZANHZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAAEYOEPHZ NIKOZ
POYMEAIQTH IXMHNH
AZNANIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX
TSOUBOS MINAS

PLIAKOS DIMITRIOS
MNANAIOKQZTAZ TQPIrox
MAKRIS IOANNIS

ADPPOAITH TZIFTKA AGPOAITH
TZITKA

IOANNATOZ AAE=HX
DIMOPOULOS KYRIAKOS
GERZELI PENNY

GERZELIS NIKIFOROS
PAPAMAKARIOS TASOS
ROUMPOU ELENI
PIOTOGIANNAKIS ATHANASIOS
TSAKALIS THODORIS
MNMAAAIOAOIOY MEPOIH

GEN
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TIME

00:55:29.818
00:55:37.138
00:55:43.828
00:55:46.679
00:55:56.608
00:55:58.108
00:55:58.258
00:56:00.178
00:56:01.648
00:56:03.748
00:56:05.999
00:56:21.778
00:56:22.318
00:56:22.648
00:56:27.658
00:56:47.878
00:56:49.468
00:56:59.518

00:56:59.968
00:57:00.148
00:57:01.198
00:57:05.579
00:57:16.258
00:57:19.588
00:57:20.848
00:57:24.328
00:57:24.538
00:57:25.409
00:57:26.878
00:57:46.739
00:58:09.058
00:58:11.578
00:58:13.019
00:58:14.638
00:58:16.318

00:58:16.348
00:58:23.668
00:58:46.408
00:58:47.218
00:58:49.978
00:58:50.038
00:58:51.328
00:58:52.258
00:58:56.938

NTIME
00:55:26.541
00:55:24.022
00:55:39.831
00:55:34.763
00:55:42.771
00:55:38.542
00:55:50.990
00:55:37.671
00:55:48.772
00:55:53.361
00:55:54.142
00:56:11.811
00:56:04.821
00:56:04.071
00:56:19.311
00:56:28.701
00:56:37.521

00:56:45.352
00:56:42.921
00:56:39.771
00:56:42.261
00:56:49.822
00:57:05.781
00:57:08.932
00:57:10.221
00:57:00.832
00:57:24.538
00:57:11.932
00:57:19.161
00:57:33.262
00:57:55.252
00:57:56.031
00:57:54.262
00:57:56.781

00:58:04.882
00:57:53.151
00:58:05.392
00:58:35.601
00:58:34.162
00:58:41.061
00:58:42.951
00:58:34.222
00:58:37.882
00:58:51.171



OR
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218

CR
142
143
144
145
36

146
147
37

38

148

39

149
40
150
151
152
41
42
153
154

43
44
155
156
157
158
159
160
45
46
161
162
163
47
48
164
165

49
166
50
167
168

BIB

1229
1278
1088
1264
1056
1024
5334
1065
1222
1167

1003

1029
1187
5330
1223
1267
1137
1099
1083
1150

1042
1081
1118
1247
1057
1256
1193
1192
1179
1019
1119
1022
1073
1287
1216
1091
1272

1194
1055
1184
1060
1079

ATHLET

BOYPAAMHX ATTEAOZ
AFOUXENIDIS GEORGE
LYCHOUDIS DIMITRIS
TYMNAAAOY NANTIA
CHARALAMBIDIS GREGORY
CHRYSANTHOPOULOS FAIDON
FLOUDA STAMATIA
MMOYTZINH MAIPH

rPAMMATIKOMNOYAOZ
MANATIQTHX

XATZHAAKH ZO®IA-
EMMANOYEAA

LAKKOS LAMPROS
KONSTANTINIDI SOFIA
AAIKAKOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAMMEAHX ANAPEAX
PROBONAS GEORGIOS
GRITZALI DAMASKINI
DAKOU IRIDA
FATOMNOYAOZ XTAGHZ

NEROUTSOPOULOS
ATHANASIOS

2APTZETAKH NANNA
KAPOYZH MAPINA
TSONIS PANAGIOTIS
NAXIOX EYOYMHX
KAPYZTINOZ NANNHZX
TSILIMIGKRAS GEORGIOS
NIKOLOPOULOS ALEXANDROS
MPLIZIOTIS NIKOLAOS
MNMEKOY HPQ

ANATZA ANTQNIA
PAGOULATOS MAKIS
KALPAKIDIS GEORGIOS
PETROULIS MICHAIL
KPIZINA MIKAEAA
APAKQY EYAITEAIA
CHALARIS EMMANOUIL

PAPALAMPROPOULOS
DIMITRIOS

SANTORINAIOU STAVROULA
XOMNz reQPrioz APOOYPOZ
APOSTOLAKI SOPHIA
MAVROMMATIS SPIROS
MMNOYMNAZ AHMOZOENHX

GEN
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TIME

00:59:14.009
00:59:14.819
00:59:28.469
00:59:33.929
00:59:45.958
00:59:54.869
01:00:13.168
01:00:28.198
01:00:31.918
01:00:37.378

01:00:37.888

01:00:38.278
01:00:46.708
01:00:54.029
01:00:58.078
01:01:14.458
01:01:15.358
01:01:19.168
01:01:31.799
01:01:36.388

01:01:38.758
01:01:39.209
01:01:50.158
01:01:53.038
01:02:04.498
01:02:19.108
01:02:19.528
01:02:31.348
01:02:31.828
01:02:36.178
01:02:44.908
01:02:45.268
01:02:47.998
01:02:48.748
01:03:10.439
01:03:25.468
01:03:37.529

01:03:46.198
01:03:54.239
01:04:07.320
01:04:14.788
01:04:17.908

NTIME

00:59:00.382
00:59:01.012
00:59:15.682
00:59:18.622
00:59:39.291
00:59:44.782
01:00:03.352
01:00:17.811
01:00:23.990

01:00:16.101

01:00:15.982
01:00:16.371
01:00:36.681
01:00:41.393
01:00:34.851
01:00:56.421
01:00:53.780
01:01:05.001
01:01:22.642

01:01:26.841
01:01:30.261
01:01:30.472
01:01:28.281
01:01:43.581
01:01:57.620
01:02:07.641
01:02:09.741
01:02:26.571
01:02:25.461
01:02:15.051
01:02:26.901
01:02:28.192
01:02:31.881
01:02:35.841
01:03:04.252
01:03:05.781

01:03:23.812
01:03:26.841
01:03:52.342
01:03:46.912
01:03:58.072
01:04:04.581
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

CR
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
51

177
52

178
179
180
53

181
182
183
184
54

185
186
187
55

188
56

57

57

190
191
58

192
193
59

194
60

195

BIB

1115
1104
1285
1218
1054
1153
1013
1262
5333
1053
1052
1226
1002
1180
1176
1061
1032
1250
1044
1011
1271
5357
1036
5359
1152
1207
1204
1205
1201
1139
1140
1072
1062
1102
1252
1101
1251

DNF DNF 1196

ATHLET

PARSENIDIS STEFANOS
HRYCKIEWICZ JULIUSZ
MAZTPOIIANNHZ ©O0AQPHZ
BPONTOZ MNANATQTHX
CHARIDIS EVANGELOS
MAMAIQANNOY MANQAHZ
MMEKAZX MANOX

NAZOZ ZEPADEIM
TABOYAAPH ANAZTAZIA
VOULGARIS GEORGE
VOULGARI LINDA
KATZOYPAZ EAIZAIOZ
VLONTARTZIK GIORGOS
NAEBENTAKOZX KONXTANTINOX
KAAAH NEKTAPIA

VIGES JOHN
ANE=OMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
XPONOIOYAOZ ©OANAZHZ
POLYDOROS STAVROS
KOUTSOUVELI AGATHI
KORNIOTIS FILIPPOS
ZKOYPHX KONXTANTINOX
LALOPOULOS CHRISTOS
MHTZAKQOY ZQH

FAKOS ANDREAS

NATZIOY IQANNA

FATOY XPIZTINA
BEOAQPATOZ EIPHNAIOX
AOHNAIOX METPOX
TZQTOZ NANTEAHX
MOYPATOY =ENIA
MANOUSOGIANNAKIS |0SIF
BOYZALAS GIORGOS

MINA SOFIA

KONTZIAAZ NIKOX
MELLIOPOULOU KALLIROI
2TAFTAKHZ MANQAHZ
MYLOVAS SPYRIDON

GEN

T T T TN T IO ZT ST T T2 Z

CAT

T T T T TN T IO TN T T TN Z

TIME

01:04:23.428
01:04:36.779
01:04:38.068
01:04:55.679
01:05:14.611
01:05:40.738
01:05:49.558
01:06:00.868
01:06:04.529
01:06:11.909
01:06:24.268
01:06:37.288
01:06:39.778
01:07:16.048
01:07:16.049
01:07:24.478
01:08:38.669
01:08:45.778
01:09:24.419
01:10:42.148
01:10:54.658
01:10:54.868
01:10:59.998
01:11:00.620
01:11:03.808
01:12:07.738
01:12:08.158
01:12:08.158
01:12:08.728
01:13:04.828
01:13:05.518
01:15:51.059
01:15:55.949
01:20:34.589
01:21:12.958
01:22:28.169
01:30:30.569
00:00:00.000

NTIME
01:04:09.111
01:04:24.382
01:04:27.471
01:04:35.422
01:05:06.024
01:05:32.002
01:05:36.621
01:05:38.452
01:05:51.173
01:05:54.862
01:06:07.222
01:06:29.572
01:06:29.212
01:06:52.732
01:06:57.501
01:07:08.722
01:08:30.262
01:08:21.981
01:09:08.872
01:10:20.871
01:10:35.931
01:10:34.912
01:10:35.240
01:10:52.513
01:10:56.362
01:11:47.961
01:11:48.411
01:11:46.311
01:11:45.202
01:12:55.281
01:12:57.201
01:15:38.962
01:15:38.902
01:20:18.532
01:20:51.741
01:22:13.283
01:30:09.382
00:00:00.000



